
Purpose

10000
7000

10000
7000
5000
3000
3000
7000
3000
5000
3000
5000
2000
2000

10000
10000
5000
4000
4000

5000
3000
2000

Man, Sask, NB, NS

Newfoundland, PEI

Zone Championships

Western Amateur

US Mid-Amateur

US Junior

Provincial Amateurs

Alta, BC, Ont, Que

Australian Amateur

New South Wales Amateur 

US Mid-Amateur

US Amateur

The Amateur (British)

The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in 
the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system.  It also helps players 

plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players 
and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. Note 1:  point 

allocations subject to review. Note 2: points will be allocated based on higher ranking event Order 
of Merit vs ranking on the WAGR

2020 British Columbia Golf Men's Order of Merit: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

Starting Point ValueMajor Amateur Events - stroke play

Major Amateur Events - match play

World Amateur

Asian Amateur

Canadian Amateur

European Amateur

Canadian Mid-Amateur

Canadian Junior

US Amateur

The Amateur (British)

Golf Canada University Championship

Western Amateur

US Junior



1000

9000
8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000

10000
8000

8000Mackenzie Tour - Equiv WAGR A 

WAGR F Ranked

WAGR G Ranked

Professional Tour Breakdown

PGA - Equiv WAGR Elite 

Korn Ferry - Equiv WAGR A 

WAGR A Ranked

WAGR B Ranked

WAGR C Ranked

WAGR D Ranked

WAGR E Ranked

Zone Championships

WAGR Elite Ranked
Other Events (International, North America) - stroke play



Starting Point Value

5000
Club Events - under review 

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Note A maximum of two club tournaments may be used in the point total

Sea Cavalcade @Sunshine Coast
Simon Fraser

Squamish Amateur
Storey Creek Amateur

Mission Amateur
Nanaimo Men's Amateur

Ogopogo Invitational
Rattlesnake Open @ Osoyoos

Rivershore Amateur

Gorge Vale Amateur
Golden Ears

Ledgeview Amateur
Malaspina Open

Marine Drive Amateur

Beach Grove Amateur
Castlegar Sunflower Tournament

Chilliwack Open
Christina Lake Open

Cowichan Open

Points as provided on Men's order of Merit with following aditions:

2020 British Columbia Golf Men's Mid-Amateur Orders of Merit: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in the province by objectively ranking their 
performance with a weighted point system.  It also helps players plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the 

development of players and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. Note points subject to review.

BC Mid Amateur Championship

Purpose



Starting Point Value
5000
8000

Club Events - under review
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Note A maximum of two club tournaments may be used in the point total

Squamish Amateur
Storey Creek Amateur

Ogopogo Invitational
Rattlesnake Open @ Osoyoos

Rivershore Amateur
Sea Cavalcade @Sunshine Coast

Simon Fraser

Ledgeview Amateur
Malaspina Open

Marine Drive Amateur
Mission Amateur

Nanaimo Men's Amateur

Chilliwack Open
Christina Lake Open

Cowichan Open
Gorge Vale Open

Golden Ears

Other  Events
BC Master-40 Championship

Canadian Mid Master

Beach Grove Amateur
Castlegar Sunflower Tournament

Points as provided on Men's order of Merit with following aditions:

Purpose
The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the 

top players in the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point 
system.  It also helps players plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important 
component in the development of players and the order of merit identifies tournaments that 

provide this important experience. Note points subject to review.

2020 British Columbia Golf Men's Mid-Master Order of Merit: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020



The following is in addition to the point accumulated on the Men's Order of Merit
Starting Point Value

8000
6000
3000

10000
British Columbia & Zone

6000
5000
5000
1000

5000
4000

2020 British Columbia Golf Men's Senior Order of Merit: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020
The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in 
the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system.  It also helps players 

plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players 
and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. Note points subject to 

review.

Canadian Mid Master
Canadian Senior

Major Amateur Events - stroke play

Major Amateur Events - match play

Other Events (International, North 

Purpose

US Senior Amateur stroke play

US Senior Amateur

BC Mid Amateur Championship
BC Master-40 Championship

BC Senior
Zone Senior

PNGA Mid-Amateur
PNGA Senior Men's




