#### 2020 British Columbia Golf Men's Order of Merit: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

Purpose The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system. It also helps players plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. Note 1: point allocations subject to review. Note 2: points will be allocated based on higher ranking event Order of Merit vs ranking on the WAGR

···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Major Amateur Events - stroke play	Starting Point Value	
World Amateur	10000	
Asian Amateur	7000	
Canadian Amateur	10000	
European Amateur	7000	
Canadian Mid-Amateur	5000	
Canadian Junior	3000	
US Amateur	3000	
The Amateur (British)	7000	
Golf Canada University Championship	3000	
Western Amateur	5000	
US Junior	3000	
Australian Amateur	5000	
New South Wales Amateur	2000	
US Mid-Amateur	2000	
Major Amateur Events - match play		
US Amateur	10000	
The Amateur (British)	10000	
Western Amateur	5000	
US Mid-Amateur	4000	
US Junior	4000	
Provincial Amateurs		
Alta, BC, Ont, Que	5000	
Man, Sask, NB, NS	3000	
Newfoundland, PEI	2000	
Zone Championships		

Zone Championships	1000		
Other Events (International, North America) - stroke play			
WAGR Elite Ranked	9000		
WAGR A Ranked	8000		
WAGR B Ranked	7000		
WAGR C Ranked	6000		
WAGR D Ranked	5000		
WAGR E Ranked	4000		
WAGR F Ranked	3000		
WAGR G Ranked	2000		
Professional Tour Breakdown			
PGA - Equiv WAGR Elite	10000		
Korn Ferry - Equiv WAGR A	8000		
Mackenzie Tour - Equiv WAGR A	8000		

# 2020 British Columbia Golf Men's Mid-Amateur Orders of Merit: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

Purpose

The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system. It also helps players plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. **Note points subject to review.** 

#### Points as provided on Men's order of Merit with following aditions:

	Starting Point Value	
BC Mid Amateur Championship	5000	
b Events - under review		
Beach Grove Amateur	1000	
Castlegar Sunflower Tournament	1000	
Chilliwack Open	1000	
Christina Lake Open	1000	
Cowichan Open	1000	
Gorge Vale Amateur	1000	
Golden Ears	1000	
Ledgeview Amateur	1000	
Malaspina Open	1000	
Marine Drive Amateur	1000	
Mission Amateur	1000	
Nanaimo Men's Amateur	1000	
Ogopogo Invitational	1000	
Rattlesnake Open @ Osoyoos	1000	
Rivershore Amateur	1000	
Sea Cavalcade @Sunshine Coast	1000	
Simon Fraser	1000	
Squamish Amateur	1000	
Storey Creek Amateur	1000	
Note A maximum o	f two club tournaments may be used in the point	total

### 2020 British Columbia Golf Men's Mid-Master Order of Merit: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

## Purpose

The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system. It also helps players plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. **Note points subject to review.** 

Points as provided on Men's order of Merit with following aditions:				
Other Events	Starting Point Value			
BC Master-40 Championship	5000			
Canadian Mid Master	8000			
lub Events - under review				
Beach Grove Amateur	1000			
Castlegar Sunflower Tournament	1000			
Chilliwack Open	1000			
Christina Lake Open	1000			
Cowichan Open	1000			
Gorge Vale Open	1000			
Golden Ears	1000			
Ledgeview Amateur	1000			
Malaspina Open	1000			
Marine Drive Amateur	1000			
Mission Amateur	1000			
Nanaimo Men's Amateur	1000			
Ogopogo Invitational	1000			
Rattlesnake Open @ Osoyoos	1000			
Rivershore Amateur	1000			
Sea Cavalcade @Sunshine Coast	1000			
Simon Fraser	1000			
Squamish Amateur	1000			
Storey Creek Amateur	1000			

Note A maximum of two club tournaments may be used in the point total

#### 2020 British Columbia Golf Men's Senior Order of Merit: October 1, 2019 - September 30, 2020

Purpose

**PNGA Senior Men's** 

The British Columbia Order of Merit is used for a number of purposes. It helps to identify the top players in the province by objectively ranking their performance with a weighted point system. It also helps players plan their schedules. High quality tournaments are an important component in the development of players and the order of merit identifies tournaments that provide this important experience. **Note points subject to** 

review.

#### The following is in addition to the point accumulated on the Men's Order of Merit Major Amateur Events - stroke play **Starting Point Value** Canadian Mid Master 8000 Canadian Senior 6000 3000 US Senior Amateur stroke play Major Amateur Events - match play US Senior Amateur 10000 British Columbia & Zone 6000 **BC Mid Amateur Championship** 5000 BC Master-40 Championship 5000 **BC** Senior Zone Senior 1000 Other Events (International, North **PNGA Mid-Amateur** 5000

4000